3111 FERNDELL
3111 FERNDELL ACRES DRIVE, DE PERE, WI, ACRES Drive, DE

54155-9069 PERE, WI,
54155-9069

$895,000

Meticulously maintained ranch tucked away on a secluded, heavily wooded 5-acre lot in the * 3 beds
West De Pere School District. The residence offers the perfect balance of comfort, elegance & * 3 baths
privacy. The kitchen & dining area flow into a spacious LR centered around a cozy gas FP. Enjoy * Residential

summer days on the back patio or unwind... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Active
* 3141 sq ft

Jennifer
Resource One Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Central Vacuum,Gas,One

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1096

2045

Tax Amount: 6351.73 Inclusions: stove/oven, 2 refrigerators (kit & Indry

rm), metal wall hanging over stairway, stained glass
entry door, grandfather clock, 2 gun safes in
basement.

Exclusions: washer, dryer, green
Winchester gun safe in basement, fire pit
bowl, bird bath, copper bird feeder holder,
sellers' personal property

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x16 Main
Bedroom 2 15x13 Lower
Bedroom 3 11x10 Lower
Family Room 15x13 Main
Formal Dining Room 16x14 Main
Kitchen 16x14 Main
Living Room 25x14 Main
Dining Room 16x12 Main
Unfinished 24x10 Main
Other Room 24x19 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Basement
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jennifer A Pierre Agent Email: jennifer@resourcelgb.com
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